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Attention: Shop Stewards,  
  and Executive Committee 
  Scarborough Local, C.U.P.W. 
 
December 15, 2025 
 
RE:  SCHEDULE OF GENERAL MEMBERSHIP MEETINGS 
 
The following is a list of the Tentative dates for the scheduling of General Membership Meetings of 
the Local.  MEETING LOCATION:  TO BE DETERMINED OR VIA ZOOM. 
 
Please check with your Union Bulletin Board for the proper meeting notice and date information.   
 
1. January 24, 2026  (Saturday)  5:00 pm RCL Branch 614 
2. February 21, 2026  (Saturday)  5:00 pm TBD 
3. March 21, 2026  (Saturday)  5:00 pm TBD 
4. April 18, 2026  (Saturday)  5:00 pm TBD 
5. May 23, 2026  (Saturday)  5:00 pm TBD 
6. June 20, 2026  (Saturday)  5:00 pm TBD 
7. July 18, 2026   (Saturday)  5:00 pm TBD 
8. August 15, 2026  (Saturday)  5:00 pm TBD 
9. September 19, 2026 (Saturday)  5:00 pm TBD 
10. October 17, 2026  (Saturday)  5:00 pm TBD 
11. November 21, 2026  (Saturday)  5:00 pm TBD 
12. December 12, 2026  (Saturday)  5:00 pm TBD 
 
 
Your punctuality greatly appreciated. 
 
Regards, 
 

 
 
Miles Lau 
Secretary-Treasurer 
Scarborough Local 602, 
C.U.P.W. 
 
cc Executive Committee 

http://www.scarboroughcupw.org/

